

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9692/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 23/12/2004 in CM No.55347/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

R.K.DEWAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,c/delay in filing
appln. for impleadment,impleadment and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9743 of 2005

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,c/delay in filing
appln. for impleadment,impleadment and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 17/05/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.
for Mr. Kamendra Mishra ,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs a last chance, respondents may file Counter
Affidavit before 31st July, 2007.

List the matters on 31st July, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

s Registrar

