

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14065/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 24/07/2006 in CMWP No. 37172/2006 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SOBRAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. G. Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Rajendra Singhvi,Adv.

Ms. Maitreyi Singhvi,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERPut up for final disposal on 12th November, 2007. Pleadings may be  
completed in the meantime.(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)  
COURT MASTER